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1 H-6A - 69 03-M30644 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

2 H-6A - 261 03-M30079 ALI NAZAR RATHORE

3 H-6A - 398 03-M30821 MUHAMMAD ADIL CHEEMA

4 H-6A - 93 03-M30300 BEENISH NAVEED

5 H-6A - 237 03-M30855 MUHAMMAD TANVEER

6 H-6A - 374 03-M30360 MUHAMMAD YASIN UBBER

7 H-6A - 68 03-M30926 TAIBA IJAZ AHMED

8 H-6A - 214 03-M30415 BILAL AHMAD SHAHZAD

9 H-6A - 356 03-M30976 MUHAMMAD BILAL BUTT

10 H-6A - 51 03-M30487 KASHIF ARIF

11 H-6A - 253 03-M31062 ADNAN SALEEM

12 H-6A - 395 03-M30568 ZEESHAN SAKHAWAT

13 H-6A - 97 03-M30052 WASIB MIR

14 H-6A - 246 03-M30678 MUHAMMAD RASHEED

15 H-6A - 460 03-M30176 CHAND MEHMOOD

16 H-6A - 496 03-M30781 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN

17 H-6A - 199 03-M30294 ARFAN BASHIR

18 H-6A - 345 03-M30925 MUHAMMAD MEHRAN SALEEM

19 H-6A - 498 03-M30470 WAQAS QAISER

20 H-6A - 201 03-M31066 TAHMEENA KANWAL

21 H-6A - 348 03-M30634 RAZIA RAFIQUE

22 H-6A - 56 03-M30130 MUHAMMAD IRFAN

23 H-6A - 210 03-M30788 SEYDA ASMA ABBAS ZAIDI

24 H-6A - 361 03-M30361 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AMEEN

25 H-6A - 67 03-M30987 FARHAN MUNIR

26 H-6A - 228 03-M30535 HINA AHMAD

27 H-6A - 38 03-M30093 MOHAMMAD ZAINAB

28 H-6A - 91 03-M30773 HAFIZ ABUBAKAR MUNEER

29 H-6A - 248 03-M30368 SHAMEER ALI

30 H-6A - 405 03-M31013 AFZAAL AHMED

31 H-6A - 121 03-M30635 MUHAMMAD AMJAD

32 H-6A - 276 03-M30182 ZAIN KHALID

33 H-6A - 43 03-M30864 ATTIA AFZAL

34 H-6A - 157 03-M30684 RAJA ADIL KALEEM

35 H-6A - 311 03-M30281 ZAIN AHMED

36 H-6A - 475 03-M30971 DURR E ADAN

37 H-6A - 19 03-M30608 SHABEENA SHAKEEL

38 H-6A - 353 03-M30205 SADIA RASHEED

39 H-6A - 75 03-M30933 MIAN NADEEM AHMED

40 H-6A - 239 03-M30541 SONIA RASHEED

41 H-6A - 402 03-M30187 KHAWAR HUSSAIN

42 H-6A - 130 03-M30934 MUHAMMAD AMMAR

43 H-6A - 293 03-M30586 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
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44 H-6A - 455 03-M30212 FAISAL MUSTAFA

45 H-6A - 185 03-M30986 USMAN MUNIR

46 H-6A - 41 03-M30671 SHEEZA BATOOL

47 H-6A - 139 03-M30307 BUSHRA ZIA

48 H-6A - 31 03-M31067 KHURRAM SHAHZAD

49 H-6A - 483 03-M30750 HAMZA ISHFAQ

50 H-6A - 211 03-M30450 IRSHAD HUSSAIN

51 H-6A - 383 03-M30120 AWAIS KHAN

52 H-6A - 118 03-M30924 MUHAMMAD AZAM

53 H-6A - 291 03-M30664 KHURRAM SHAHZAD

54 H-6A - 464 03-M30370 SHEIKH HAMMAD NASEER

55 H-6A - 200 03-M30041 OPEN PARTY

56 H-6A - 378 03-M30843 MUHAMMAD TALHA

57 H-6A - 117 03-M30637 SADIA SHABBIR

58 H-6A - 295 03-M30372 USMAN SHAHZAD

59 H-6A - 478 03-M30063 MOBEEN AHMED

60 H-6A - 218 03-M30932 MOHAMMAD SARFRAZ

61 H-6A - 397 03-M30699 KANWAL KAMRAN

62 H-6A - 140 03-M30471 AQEEL QAISER

63 H-6A - 321 03-M30461 MUHAMMAD MAJID

64 H-6A - 62 03-M30229 MUHAMMAD BILAL

65 H-6A - 254 03-M30003 ROH UL AMIN

66 H-6A - 433 03-M30909 SHAHID MEHMOOD

67 H-6A - 182 03-M30718 AL ZEENAT TRADERS

68 H-6A - 371 03-M30503 AKASH

69 H-6A - 123 03-M30339 ANJUM SALEEM

70 H-6A - 312 03-M30138 ZOHAIB UR RAHMAN

71 H-6A - 55 03-M31071 ASHIR SHAKEEL

72 H-6A - 258 03-M30912 MUHAMMAD ABRAHEEM NAFEES

73 H-6A - 445 03-M30749 DANIEL ALI

74 H-6A - 202 03-M30648 MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

75 H-6A - 394 03-M30492 ASIF RAFIQ

76 H-6A - 158 03-M30366 MUHAMMAD BAHADUR KHAN

77 H-6A - 347 03-M30206 SANIA SAIRA

78 H-6A - 106 03-M30094 GULNAZ SHAHZADI

79 H-6A - 306 03-M30004 HUMA REHAN

80 H-6A - 65 03-M31017 AFSHAN IMTIAZ

81 H-6A - 270 03-M30927 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN

82 H-6A - 476 03-M30823 MEHFOOZ ASJAD HUSSAIN

83 H-6A - 234 03-M30774 NASIR MAHMOOD CHUGHTAI

84 H-6A - 44 03-M30720 MURAD KHAN

85 H-6A - 466 03-M30680 NABEEL SHAHZAD

86 H-6A - 391 03-M30652 ALI RAZA
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87 H-6A - 163 03-M30598 NUSRAT NAZ

88 H-6A - 364 03-M30554 MUHAMMAD ISLAM

89 H-6A - 142 03-M30529 SAIMA ISHTIAQ

90 H-6A - 344 03-M30545 TAYYABA ZEESHAN

91 H-6A - 122 03-M30569 KHIZRA FAISAL

92 H-6A - 331 03-M30593 MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL

93 H-6A - 111 03-M30614 TALAT ABBAS ZAIDI

94 H-6A - 326 03-M30683 RAJA ADIL KALEEM

95 H-6A - 100 03-M30721 MURAD KHAN

96 H-6A - 469 03-M30767 MALIK MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVAID

97 H-6A - 447 03-M30818 ADNAN MUSHTAQ

98 H-6A - 23 03-M30948 FOUZIA NAEEM

99 H-6A - 444 03-M30140 HAFIZ SULTAN MEHMOOD

100 H-6A - 231 03-M30007 MIRZA WAQAR AHMAD

101 H-6A - 452 03-M30401 OPEN PARTY

102 H-6A - 241 03-M30499 IQRA

103 H-6A - 47 03-M30682 RAJA ADIL KALEEM

104 H-6A - 255 03-M30822 MUHAMMAD ADIL CHEEMA

105 H-6A - 488 03-M30994 QAISER HAMEED

106 H-6A - 273 03-M30057 USMAN JAVED

107 H-6A - 297 03-M30259 SADAM HUSSIAN

108 H-6A - 190 03-M30455 ATIF JABBAR

109 H-6A - 424 03-M30692 MUHAMMAD WASEEM IQBAL

110 H-6A - 220 03-M30939 ZAHID ARSHAD

111 H-6A - 451 03-M30035 KALSOOM IMRAN

112 H-6A - 256 03-M30306 MUHAMMAD RAZA

113 H-6A - 50 03-M30572 UMAR TALIB

114 H-6A - 292 03-M30883 ZARQA ANDLEEB

115 H-6A - 90 03-M30059 SAEED IQBAL

116 H-6A - 333 03-M30381 GHULAM SHABEER

117 H-6A - 148 03-M30729 AYESHA AZHAR

118 H-6A - 387 03-M31055 TANVEER AHMAD

119 H-6A - 468 03-M30286 YASER JAVID

120 H-6A - 327 03-M30712 AYESHA AMIR

121 H-6A - 141 03-M31074 ARFAN BASHIR

122 H-6A - 389 03-M30378 MOSHIN  RAZA

123 H-6A - 54 03-M30795 AMBER WAQAR

124 H-6A - 334 03-M30131 MIRZA WAQAR AHMAD

125 H-6A - 156 03-M30599 MUHAMMAD KAZIM

126 H-6A - 409 03-M31063 MUHAMMAD WASEEM ZULFIQAR

127 H-6A - 221 03-M30440 USMAN SALEEM

128 H-6A - 486 03-M30989 TANVEER AHMAD

129 H-6A - 303 03-M30384 MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ
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130 H-6A - 127 03-M30959 ZIAN UL HASSAN QADRI

131 H-6A - 388 03-M30379 MOSHIN  RAZA

132 H-6A - 209 03-M30991 MOHAMMAD ISHFAQ

133 H-6A - 49 03-M30472 ZEESHAN ASLAM

134 H-6A - 308 03-M31081 NAVEED AKHTAR

135 H-6A - 138 03-M30642 MUHAMMAD SAAD

136 H-6A - 461 03-M30179 CHAND MEHMOOD

137 H-6A - 113 03-M30857 MIRZA MURAD AHMAD

138 H-6A - 386 03-M30445 RIZWAN AHMED CHOHAN

139 H-6A - 22 03-M30074 SAFDAR HUSSAIN SHAH

140 H-6A - 133 03-M30824 MEHFOOZ ASJAD HUSSAIN

141 H-6A - 412 03-M30493 MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ

142 H-6A - 251 03-M30171 MUHAMMAD WAQAS

143 H-6A - 94 03-M30992 MUHAMMAD ARIF

144 H-6A - 376 03-M30744 SAQIB SHABBIR HUSSAIN

145 H-6A - 226 03-M30488 KASHIF ARIF

146 H-6A - 71 03-M30241 IRFAN BUTT

147 H-6A - 363 03-M30060 MOHSIN ASLAM

148 H-6A - 215 03-M31025 RAHEEL

149 H-6A - 64 03-M30832 ARSLAN AHMED

150 H-6A - 362 03-M30734 TAHIR BASHIR

151 H-6A - 229 03-M30668 LAILA AKBAR

152 H-6A - 83 03-M30534 RANA MUHAMMAD ABBAS

153 H-6A - 39 03-M30919 SHAFQAT ZIA

154 H-6A - 252 03-M30896 ANEES ALI

155 H-6A - 119 03-M30908 HUMA REHAN

156 H-6A - 425 03-M30966 IHTSHAM ARSHAD

157 H-6A - 294 03-M31054 FIRDOUS TAHIR

158 H-6A - 181 03-M30029 NISAR AHMED

159 H-6A - 338 03-M30775 ATIF PERVAIZ

160 H-6A - 494 03-M30418 SAMRA NAVEED

161 H-6A - 198 03-M30123 MIRZA MURAD AHMAD

162 H-6A - 351 03-M30887 HASSAN AZIZ

163 H-6A - 76 03-M30510 ZUNAIRA IJAZ

164 H-6A - 463 03-M30271 ALI RAZA

165 H-6A - 457 03-M30016 ZEESHAN MUNIR

166 H-6A - 178 03-M30805 SAQIB ALI

167 H-6A - 335 03-M30504 SHEIKH ALI ALTAF AHMED

168 H-6A - 57 03-M30283 SULEMAN AHMED

169 H-6A - 222 03-M30082 ALI NAZAR RATHORE

170 H-6A - 384 03-M30964 NAVEED AHMED

171 H-6A - 104 03-M30700 MUHAMMAD NAVEED

172 H-6A - 278 03-M30489 RUBINA
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173 H-6A - 438 03-M30725 SHAMIM SHAHID

174 H-6A - 170 03-M30502 MIAN MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

175 H-6A - 330 03-M30376 ARSLAN ARSHAD

176 H-6A - 63 03-M30239 ZAHID RASHEED BUTT

177 H-6A - 242 03-M30125 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

178 H-6A - 413 03-M30011 MUHAMMAD UMER

179 H-6A - 151 03-M31037 SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

180 H-6A - 32 03-M30956 MOHAMMAD SHABIR

181 H-6A - 499 03-M30817 MUHAMMAD MUNIR BUTT

182 H-6A - 236 03-M30783 USMAN

183 H-6A - 414 03-M30758 TALAL AFZAL

184 H-6A - 161 03-M30724 SHAMIM SHAHID

185 H-6A - 332 03-M30698 SIDRA SAEED

186 H-6A - 78 03-M30743 ASIF SHABBIR HUSSAIN

187 H-6A - 264 03-M30790 AL REHMAN GARDEN

188 H-6A - 442 03-M30820 MEHFOOZ ASJAD HUSSAIN

189 H-6A - 191 03-M30943 ASID MEHMOOD

190 H-6A - 46 03-M31027 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

191 H-6A - 21 03-M30028 SYED KAREEM

192 H-6A - 407 03-M30141 NADIA

193 H-6A - 164 03-M30284 ASMA AAMIR

194 H-6A - 350 03-M30420 UMER ALI SHAHZAD

195 H-6A - 110 03-M30674 MUHAMMAD AQIL

196 H-6A - 304 03-M30904 OPEN PARTY

197 H-6A - 58 03-M30056 AMJAD SOHAIL

198 H-6A - 16 03-M30789 AHMED ALI BAIG

199 H-6A - 436 03-M30526 SAIMA ISHTIAQ

200 H-6A - 197 03-M30970 ADNAN SARDAR

201 H-6A - 404 03-M30658 MUHAMMAD ALI MEER

202 H-6A - 175 03-M31076 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR BUTT

203 H-6A - 375 03-M30322 AMNA UMAR

204 H-6A - 153 03-M30785 MUHAMMAD TANVEER HANIF

205 H-6A - 354 03-M30178 HAMMAD MUSTAFA

206 H-6A - 135 03-M30597 ABRAR AHMAD

207 H-6A - 341 03-M30083 TANVEER AHMED+NAVEED AHMED

208 H-6A - 124 03-M30589 ZOHAIB JAMIL

209 H-6A - 336 03-M30136 MUHAMMAD IRFAN

210 H-6A - 125 03-M30691 AKASH

211 H-6A - 339 03-M30273 OPEN PARTY

212 H-6A - 128 03-M31040 MUHAMMAD QASIM

213 H-6A - 343 03-M30537 SHAHID MAHMOOD

214 H-6A - 467 03-M30285 NASIR JAVED

215 H-6A - 315 03-M30023 IHTISHAAM AHMED GHUMMAN
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216 H-6A - 146 03-M30895 MUHAMMAD BILAL

217 H-6A - 287 03-M30638 USMAN RAZA

218 H-6A - 86 03-M30436 RUKHSANA KOUSAR

219 H-6A - 314 03-M30355 FARHAN ALI

220 H-6A - 112 03-M30321 KALSOOM IMRAN

221 H-6A - 462 03-M30272 ALI RAZA

222 H-6A - 99 03-M30324 BILAL NAWAZ

223 H-6A - 34 03-M30387 SALMA DILAWAR

224 H-6A - 152 03-M30498 MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA IMRAN

225 H-6A - 392 03-M30747 HAMZA ISHFAQ

226 H-6A - 195 03-M31031 ARIFA RIZWAN

227 H-6A - 441 03-M30180 ANEELA AFTAB

228 H-6A - 26 03-M30500 SHEHROZ SHAHID

229 H-6A - 53 03-M31038 SALMAN

230 H-6A - 319 03-M30374 AQSA MOIN

231 H-6A - 149 03-M30990 ASIM JAVED

232 H-6A - 406 03-M30480 ZULFIQAR UR REHMAN

233 H-6A - 219 03-M30126 SOFIA AKHTAR

234 H-6A - 487 03-M30962 MAQSOOD AHMED

235 H-6A - 419 03-M30677 AHTISHAM AHMED

236 H-6A - 247 03-M30497 SADAF KHURRAM

237 H-6A - 66 03-M30437 SARA AMMAR

238 H-6A - 342 03-M30458 ZOHA RIAZ

239 H-6A - 465 03-M30679 NABEEL SHAHZAD

240 H-6A - 28 03-M30980 OPEN PARTY

241 H-6A - 120 03-M30127 NAGHMAN MUNIR

242 H-6A - 416 03-M30508 SAMRA SALEEM

243 H-6A - 358 03-M30062 MUHAMMAD BILAL

244 H-6A - 203 03-M30759 SHAKEEL HUSSAIN

245 H-6A - 492 03-M30375 SHEHZAD HUSSAIN

246 H-6A - 337 03-M30087 NAVEED ILYAS

247 H-6A - 296 03-M30072 SHAHZADA AQEEL

248 H-6A - 17 03-M30024 NISAR ALLAH DITTA

249 H-6A - 473 03-M30261 RUMAISA SHEHZADI

250 H-6A - 439 03-M30751 MUHAMMAD QASIM

251 H-6A - 471 03-M30152 JAMSHED AHMED

252 H-6A - 79 03-M30995 AZHAR KHAN

253 H-6A - 390 03-M30841 MIRZA WAQAR AHMAD

254 H-6A - 268 03-M31023 HINA WAQAS

255 H-6A - 155 03-M30183 NABEEL ZULFIQAR JOYA

256 H-6A - 458 03-M30609 FAISAL ALI

257 H-6A - 346 03-M30342 HAFIZ AWAIS RASOOL

258 H-6A - 240 03-M30222 ZEESHAN ALI
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259 H-6A - 132 03-M30357 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

260 H-6A - 456 03-M30809 NAZAM UL ABIDEEN

261 H-6A - 359 03-M30429 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE RASHEED

262 H-6A - 265 03-M30408 AYESHA HABIB

263 H-6A - 271 03-M30681 RAJA ADIL KALEEM

264 H-6A - 470 03-M30150 JAMSHED AHMED

265 H-6A - 288 03-M30114 KHALID MAHMOOD

266 H-6A - 310 03-M30414 SABA RAFIQ

267 H-6A - 235 03-M30053 ANUM USMAN MIR

268 H-6A - 169 03-M30199 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAHIR ALI

269 H-6A - 82 03-M30833 QAISER WAHEED

270 H-6A - 448 03-M30885 MUHAMMAD HAMZA

271 H-6A - 298 03-M30347 SADAM HUSSIAN

272 H-6A - 179 03-M30494 MUHAMMAD IRFAN

273 H-6A - 105 03-M30262 SHAHZADA AQEEL

274 H-6A - 491 03-M30811 OPEN PARTY

275 H-6A - 428 03-M31033 MUHAMMAD MATEEN YOUSAF

276 H-6A - 393 03-M30953 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

277 H-6A - 325 03-M30792 MUHAMMAD WAQAS

278 H-6A - 284 03-M30490 RUBINA

279 H-6A - 25 03-M30237 ZAHID ALI BUTT

280 H-6A - 216 03-M30233 RIZWAN

281 H-6A - 187 03-M30441 SAMINA RANI

282 H-6A - 168 03-M30288 WAJID ALI

283 H-6A - 143 03-M30717 MUSHTAQ ALI

284 H-6A - 131 03-M31058 ZUHA HAMMAD BUTT

285 H-6A - 107 03-M31082 ASIMA

286 H-6A - 98 03-M30606 SHAHID NASEEM

287 H-6A - 95 03-M30685 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YASEEN

288 H-6A - 102 03-M30676 ARSHAD JAVED

289 H-6A - 115 03-M31078 MUHAMMAD AMJAD

290 H-6A - 137 03-M30419 AYESHA AMIR

291 H-6A - 165 03-M30292 MASOOD AHMAD

292 H-6A - 184 03-M30829 SHAMA MEHMOOD

293 H-6A - 208 03-M30413 KOUSAR PARVEEN

294 H-6A - 249 03-M30091 MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ

295 H-6A - 279 03-M31069 AYESHA FAISAL BUTT

296 H-6A - 324 03-M30193 KHIZER ANJUM

297 H-6A - 379 03-M30021 QASID ARSHAD

298 H-6A - 427 03-M30220 MIRZA MURAD AHMAD

299 H-6A - 484 03-M30095 AYYAZ IQBAL CHEEMA

300 H-6A - 129 03-M30972 MUHAMMAD AMJAD

301 H-6A - 205 03-M30080 WAHHAJ ARSHAD
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302 H-6A - 420 03-M30202 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

303 H-6A - 501 03-M30509 UMAIR AHSAN

304 H-6A - 173 03-M30688 KAMRAN SHAHZAD

305 H-6A - 274 03-M30505 AMJAD HUSSAIN

306 H-6A - 377 03-M31065 AISHA WAQAR

307 H-6A - 482 03-M30803 NAILA MANSOOR

308 H-6A - 18 03-M31022 TASLEEM AHMED


